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Date = 0

Social Security Number

l 1
Full Name DRy "_V‘/!J: = VAR
(no initials if you can possibly get {ull name)

7 - ; R ? ,f
City  {0IT LAND State  CREHEN Zip

Approximate Age (tc be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)

Religion Nationality

Occupation

Education

Weight Height Race
Color of Hair Color of Eyes

Qutstanding Characteristics cr Interests

Married or Single Children

(number, ages, and names, if possible)

Spouse’s Name
ro

e
Scouting Connections: NoAJ e

Unit No. City State Position Date Registered Date Resigned

Special Recognition

Suspended or Denied Registration for Following Reasons: /M APPLICATTOAN 1INVCLLED.

b M ar e bnsw /AL,AM/J/LZU@,@-&A, Lol d

ST TaTIALS ] . )
.o w8t aay ﬁ‘ 'fé:é /‘/jg# e D e
WiAY 131988

0133
F STARGRECIFY THE FACTS THAU‘LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION,
) AND LIST ATTACHED REHRCRMNGEWOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT

RUMOR, CONJECTURE, OR SPECULATION):

IL"‘ S NA N DAk CQV“"-‘W\ 5L‘7 39 -222 : —Z /‘};k 4 / é( d W

BEresy 1 Conatace Signed _ :
. T e e A (Scout Executive),
LU T A Lol Salon T oU - A O .
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July 3, 13983

Jouglas 3. 3mith

Scout Zxecucive

Colunpia Paciiic Council, o. 492
PEISCNAL AND CTUHFIDENTIAL

U3JZCT: <Craig Langley Williaas

{1

Ll

Dear Doug:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case nas peen reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent

Confidential File.

Sincerely,

Paul Zrnst, Director
Registration Service

pam
ccy wWestern Region - T
.- < -

B et et e Jemeie Talnee e
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May 12, 1988

Henew

fona & q
Svulat i, mmeasoner
Don A Vrenn
Searor Loe raent

(A CoLswn

s Mr. Paul Ernst
?hniii::rvw::‘._wm! Registration Department
hc;d:;ﬂ Diviswa National Offlc.e, BSA

1325 Walnut Hill Lane

Senwe Vae Preswcent
P.O. Box 152079

Richara C xancer i o ”
e e Presient Irving, Texas 75015-2079
Jinancn Ceverooment Qivision

Victor G, Ativen
:'e.—:mr \ae ?:osu.'e:u ) Dear Paul’
Zacowment Trusc Fund

lava Cateersan

L e Regarding your telephone inquiry on Craig Williams registered with Varsity
Areper O Saceer Team and Troop 361, I find that his full name is Allen Craig Williams.
Advancement
Oscar H. Turner. ir. That would indicate that it is a different person than the Craig Langiey
Sxpronag Williams we sent information on for the Confidential File.

Hollie Pihl

\ice Presient

Tacinc Service Area f
Or. Caivin Clark Yea!

\ e Preswent

Mt St Hetens Service Area
Laery C. Linton

V(e Presigent

Joumon Service Area

Sincerely, i -
e

~ j .4
[ LA
",>Y7\/V :/
o«

SN Denald X. Chilcote
"o Recors Acting Scout Executive

ASIIOONSUCY -
fames R. Marun DKC'gO
Treasurer
Rooert G. Yinging, [r.
As35tint Treasurer
Gran: 2. Roownson
Sveut Sxecunve

Serving more an 33000 souentin 13 gunnes Drowgrmions o oco. L
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ST St eene Dornana, ORI
May 4, 1988
He
Fnhn\i\. .“:*ufwc."., ir.

-t HL rMTmissioner
Jon 4 renn Mr. Paul Ernst

e Draoent Registration Service
it Cowomoy National Office, Boy Scouts of America

Sovrrations Soasion 1325 Walnut HHI Lane
faea =
T « Prevuient P.O. Box 152079

I Toes Dzvvumn, Ierng, Texas 75015_2079

ir2 O Alexander

senur Le Tresident

FMancLh Ceveooment Division
YVictor G Ativen Dear Paul’

Semior Lole f’:h’mem

Zadowmens T rust fung . . PO,
facx Datzerson Attached are materials related to Craig Langley Williams. To our know-

2o redent ledge, he has never been associated with the B.S.A.

Artnur C. Barger

Ve Presicen . . :

Advancement We were alerted to him by Ed Weiseth, Scout Executive of Crater Lake
Oscae 8. Turner, fr. Council in Central Point, Oregon. Apparently he was a friend or room-
a “%?[;e;";w mate of a Scouter in that council and has relocated to the Portland area.
SO il - . .

Vce Dresident Ed wanted us to be aware of his record should he attempt registration.

Jicific Seevice Area
Or. Caivin Clark

s Presdent . For that reason, we have not further information about him that would

e 2 Hetens Service Area . . . e .

;<. Linton be helpful in the identification.

“ice Presigent

Coiumona Service Area i

i Sincerely,

ot Donald K. Chilcote
, lawcorsacs acrting Scout Executive
rames R, Marna

Treasurer
Rooer: C. Yingung, ir. .

° Assiscant ‘;:J:urer DKC'OO
Grane 2. Rootason
Feout Executive
- . ‘ AETURSHRD I EEF N R SR ES T N

Serriny more 11an 35,000 Jouin tn 13 QUADES o0 LSPIEES: Ut wie zoute
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FOR THE COUNTY QF MULTNGMAH

 OF OREGON oo Case Mo. (85-11-3%318
/5 -z R REGISIEN A Mo. 330784 JUDGMENT SOCKETED
"RAIG WILLIAMS e o3 JUOGHENT ORDER MAY 141987
Defendant R
T AEARLNG DATT Z. OISIRICT ATTORWET 3. DEFENSE ATTCRNEY 4. RCPORTER 3
Tebruary 25, 1987 Russ Ratto Randall Yegt Rofert Petarsen

3. DEFZNCANT IS []IN CUSTODY  x]ON RECOGNIZANCE [ ]ON SECURITY RELEASE
. It is adjudged that DEFINCANT nas been convicted of hisjoaxplea of:

-, N laTe - T OAUTLTY I~ T oGuilh
X]JGuILTY N0 conTeEss [1%0T GUILTY and Judgment sta’é“i{c’w “ded charge of
[:] NOT GUILTY and VERDICT of GUILTY of cthe CRIME OF: scooMmy IiT
. IT IS rURTHER ADJUCGED THAT: the Defendant is sentenced to:

[_JA term of imorisonment for an indeterminate period, the maximum not to
axceed ; Defendant is committed to the leaal and physical cuszedy of the
Oregon State Corrections Jivision, with credit for all time served ¢n the within case.
DA term of imorisonment for ; Defendant is committed to the custody of
the Director of Corrections, Multnoman County, Oregon, with credit for all time
served on the within case.
Sentence to run [__] CONCURRENTLY with [ ] CONSECUTIVE to that imposed in (list

the case number(s) that apoly):

3. [JCount(s

(enter charge(s)) is/are heraby dismissed.

10. [xxq Imposition (] Execution of santence is suspended and the defendant is

placed on probation for a neriod of _5  years, subject to the standard conditians
and any special conditions indicated on the Special Pro§é€?ﬁﬁ§r? Cpndftfons attached
hereto (CC249 ), said probation to be to: Faay

[xxd Cregon State Corrections Division v

(] Probation/Parale Division Multnomah Countjﬁfbr@gon ~
[]3ench Probation o
11. Defendant is: {_lOrdered to pay restitution in the amount of 5___ , subject to
the Restitution Conditions attached hereto (CC___ ). []Sentenced to pay a fine
in the amount-of 3 . [:]Sentenced to pay costs in the amount of S
12. Security on Apoeal §
Yistribution: DATE OF ORDER: Q::é:zt;/{°87
1ita - C?urt i§1e e I .
gl;:n-—uthtg;&;Esty Corrections / c/ﬂé:bfiéﬁ@lg7 &/ ¢1’131<
“alicw - T27zn32 lfsornav JUNGE PHILIP J. XoTta/ 57"\

ink - Sheriff's Ofrice
Galdenrod - Jucge Handling Case

cc 238JUnGMENT ORDER - Page 1
CONF027424



b 2 B
O
= ]
) &
m
Is
[ap]
e
=
-4
—

TATE OF OQREGON Case MNo. C36-11-35818
Vs, 0A Mo. 330784
CRAIG WILLIAMS , JUDGMENT ORDER (Supplemental)
Defendant. Page 5 of 5

Restituion to be paid to (enter names, addresses and total amounts):

Orzcon Citv, Oracon 97045

151,128.00 3
.5

¥

|

f

{

Is A

TOTAL NO. OF VICTIMS: Cne

Special Probationary Conditions: All monetarv cklications hersaf+ar imrosed shall
ce caid throuch the ofiice of the Multncomah County Circuit Court Administr =to_
_Dor”arc, Orscon 97204 as follows: defendant shall cay $50.00 cenalty
assessment to the victims' fund within 90 days of sentencing; he shall pay a compensatory
fine to the victim’'s mother as set forth above at the direction of his orcbation officer:

Y ey

the court recommends that the monthlv probation supervision fee be waived. Fuorther, he
shall cay fcr any counseling of the victim in this matter, including transcorsation to and

Cram same, 1n an amount and manner =0 be detarmined bv his orobation officer.
Deafendant shall enroll in, successfully carticipate in and successfullv complete a
therapy orogram and counseling for Sexual Offenders as directed by his orobaticn officer.

Deferdant shall have absolutsly NO contact whatscever with dhildren under che age of

eichteen vears witThout orceer adult supervision.

)

DATE:  Mav 11, 1987 /@%4 O/%

SHTIIRD J. RCTH A6 -1

CC 249 SUPPLCME‘ITAL JU‘DGHEHT ORDER
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WATS CALL FORM -
CALL BACK REQUESTED _____
COUNCIL # ‘?ﬁ f7 2 PHONE NO:
CALLER: [ D o0 C HILe ol £ POSITION:
TYPE OF PROBLEM
REGISTRATION VETERANS EXPLORING
SCOUTING BOYS' LIFE
UNIT # DIST. # EXP. DATE  TRANSMITTAL # FILM #
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